DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
          HIGH   MAST   LED FLOOD LIGHT        (HPSF Series)
Type
Note Ver  A   2020-01
MOUNTING AND WIRING
î IP 66 rating waterproof protection
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS

DIMENSION
   www.lightideled.com  |  sales@lightideled.com Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd | Lightide HK Industrial Co., Limited
ORDER INFORMATION Sample Number:  LT-HPSF-500W-HV-30K-60D-MX
Com. Family Name Wattage Voltage CCT Beam Angle Control  Mode
 Lightide
LT HPSF
High  Power  Square  Flood
Light
500W
400W
800W
1000W
1500W
1200W
Blank=100-277VAC
HV=277-480VAC
EV=210-250VAC  50K=5000K
57K=5700K
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
10D=10º
25D=25º
45D=45º
60D=60º
90D=90º
DM= 1-10VDC  Dimming
MX=  DMX 512  Protocol